20221127 _ART_01_Dé&ti.xlsx

PORADI
Kone&né pofadi  Jméno soutéZici/ho CELKEM Celkem TECHNIKA Celkem PROVEDENI Celkem ART Celkem SRAZKY HLR
1 Marianne Mlada 24,4000000 6,0000000 8,2000000 10,2000000 0,0000000
Barbora Kubi¢kova 18,0000000 6,0000000 5,0000000 7,0000000 0,0000000

2
3 Amélie Horka 12,5000000 2,6000000 3,4000000 6,5000000 0,0000000
4 Anna Maria Ptackovd 10,4000000 2,4000000 1,8000000 6,2000000 0,0000000



Konedné pofadi

ZuaswnN e

Jméno soutézici/ho
Sara Felcmanova
Tereza Kasparkova
Ema Tynkova
SaraSachrova
Nikola Tomallova
Abigail Vigh

20221127_ART_02_Juniofi A Amatéfi.xlsx

CELKEM
22,1000000
21,2000000
19,0000000
15,6000000
13,4000000

0,0000000

PORADI

Celkem TECHNIKA
3,8000000
4,0000000
3,0000000
5,0000000
2,8000000
0,0000000

Celkem PROVEDENI
7,6000000
7,2000000
6,6000000
5,2000000
5,2000000
0,0000000

Celkem ART
10,7000000
10,0000000
9,4000000
5,4000000
5,4000000
0,0000000

Celkem SRAZKY HLR
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000
0,0000000



20221127_ART_03_Juniofi B Amatéfi.xlsx

PORADI
Konetné pofadf Jméno soutézici/ho CELKEM Celkem TECHNIKA Celkem PROVEDENi Celkem ART  Celkem SRAZKY HLR
1 Mia Folprecht 26,4000000 4,0000000 11,6000000 12,8000000 -2,0000000
2 Nela Schlegelova 26,1000000 5,6000000 9,6000000 10,9000000 0,0000000
3 Daniela Batova 24,4000000 5,2000000 8,8000000 10,4000000 0,0000000
4 lvona Sénové 23,6000000 3,6000000 8,2000000 11,8000000 0,0000000
5 Anezka Vanéckova 20,6000000 2,8000000 7,2000000 10,6000000 0,0000000
6 Leona Kuchrykova 17,4000000 5,4000000 6,8000000 5,2000000 0,0000000
7 Adéla Hiiblova 16,5000000 3,8000000 7,0000000 5,7000000 0,0000000



